Year
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

2008

Assessed
Valyation

$393,506,828
$370,735,062
$357,101,283
$356,297,528
$322,200,613

$313,853,081

Tax
Rate

$0.8071
$0.8071
$0.8071
$0.8071
$0.7571

$0.7211

COUNTY OF COLEMAN

Taxes
Levied

$3,158,006.00
$2,973,842.00
$2,863,484.00
$2,856,799.00
$2,412,045.00

$2,204,155.00

Current Tax Coltection History

Delinguent
$ 114,041.92
$ 123,789.90
$ 170,543.37
$ 166,132.80
$ 123,062.66

$ 108,843.72

Page C

Collections
Current Year

$3,043,064.08
$2,850,052.10
$2,692,940.63
$2,690,666.20
$2,288,982.34

$2,005,311.28

Vol

poge 377

Per Cent

Collected

96%

95%

94%

95%

95%

95%



