Page C

## **COUNTY OF COLEMAN**

## Current Tax Collection History

<u>Year</u>	Assessed <u>Valuation</u>	Tax <u>Rate</u>	Taxes <u>Levied</u>	<u>Delinquent</u>	Collections Current Year	Per Cent Collected
2013	\$393,506,828	\$0.8071	\$3,158,006.00	\$ 114,041.92	\$3,043,964.08	96%
2012	\$370,735,062	\$0.8071	\$2,973,842.00	\$ 123,789.90	\$2,850,052.10	95%
2011	\$357,101,283	\$0.8071	\$2,863,484.00	\$ 170,543.37	\$2,692,940.63	94%
2010	\$356,297,528	\$0.8071	\$2,856,799.00	\$ 166,132.80	\$2,690,666.20	95%
2009	\$322,200,613	\$0.7571	\$2,412,045.00	\$ 123,062.66	\$2,288,982.34	95%
2008	\$313,853,081	\$0.7211	\$2,204,155.00	\$ 108,843.72	\$2,095,311.28	95%